No extra charge on this account shall be paid by the corporation. Forest Royalty clearance Certificate is to 

be submitted by the Contractor along with their bills for the forest products, if any, utilized by them for the work.    

4. Estimated Amount: 

4.1 ₹ 3,00,440 (Rupees Three Lakh Four Hundred Forty) only inclusive of 18% GST, Cost Index of 7.5% per 

annum for 3(three) years and building cess 1%. 

4.2 GST and other taxes & charges as applicable will be deducted from work value. 
5. Payment Terms: 

5.1 Payment will be released after satisfactory completion of work as certified by the Engineer-In-Charge.

[...]

expiry of defect liability period or defect rectification work if any arises whichever is later. 

11. Exemption for MSME registered Firms: 

Exemption for MSME’s shall be applicable under the Govt. of India norms under PPC guidelines. 

12. Earnest Money Deposit:   

Earnest Money Deposit @2% i.e., ₹ 6009.00 (Rupees Six Thousand Nine) only for General Contractors/Firm 

& @1% ₹ 3004.00 (Rupees Three Thousand Four) only for SC/ST contractor shall be submitted through SB 

collect. Steps for SB collect. 

STEP-1 Open https://www.onlinesbi.sbi 

STEP-2 Click on SB collect 

STEP-3 Click on accept terms & condition and then click on “proceed” to continue 

STEP-4 Click “Arunachal Pradesh” in drop down menu.